
SCHOOL EVENTS CALENDAR 2023 
     

Term 2 
Wk DATE Primary Kibuli  Primary Buwaate Secondary  

1 Mon 29/05/23 Boarders report P.5- P.7 Report to school  Boarders report 

Tue 30/05/23 P 4 – P7 P.2-P.4 Report to school Day scholars report 

Wed 31/05/23 Nur – P. 3 Nur- P.1 Report to school  

Thu 01/06/23  Men’s Assembly  

Fri 02/06/23 Men’s day assembly   

Sat 03/06/23   
 

Martyrs day 

Sun 04/06/23    

2 Mon 05/06/23   Teachers assembly 

Tue 06/06/23  Spelling bee (Phase 1)  

Wed 07/06/23    

Thu 08/06/23 P.7 Party Fun day  Student leaders elections 

Fri 09/06/23 Hero’s day (School closed) Hero’s day (School closed) Heroes day 

Sat 10/06/23    

Sun 11/06/23    

3 Mon 12/06/23    

Tue 13/06/23    

Wed 14/06/23  USAFI   

Thu 15/06/23 P.3 trip P.6 Assembly ( My prayer my 
weapon) 

 

Fri 16/06/23 P.5 Assembly P.2 Trip to UWEC  

Sat 17/06/23  P.7 Party  

Sun 18/06/23    

4 Mon 19/06/23    

Tue 20/06/23  National math contest  

Wed 21/06/23  Spelling bee (Phase 2)  

Thu 22/06/23  P.2  Assembly (My culture my pride)  

Fri 23/06/23  P.5 Trip Cultural day 

Sat 24/06/23 Staff training  Math Contest / Parenting Session  

Sun 25/06/23    

5 Mon 26/06/23   Students swearing in ceremony 

Tue 27/06/23  Fire Drill  

Wed 28/06/23    

Thu 29/06/23 P.2 trip P4. Assembly ( Empathy)  

Fri 30/06/23 P.4 Assembly P. 1 TRIP S1/S2 class trip 
 

Sat 01/07/23    

Sun 02/07/23    

6 Mon 03/07/23  Gender Talks Mid term exams/internal mocks 

Tue 04/07/23    

Wed 05/07/23 Mid- term Midterm II Assessments     

Thu 06/08/23 Mid- term Midterm II Assessments     

Fri 07/07/23  Internal Marking  

Sat 08/07/23  Internal Marking Praise rally 

Sun 09/07/23    

7 Mon 10/07/23    

Tue 11/07/23    

Wed 12/07/23    

Thu 13/07/23   P.3 Assembly  (Honesty)  

Fri 14/07/23 Sports day Sports Day P1- P3 S3/S5 class trip 

Sat 15/07/23 Class day Sports Day P4- P7  

Sun 16/07/23 Visitation   

8 Mon 17/07/23    

Tue 18/07/23  Spelling bee competitions (phase 3)  

Wed 19/07/23 Commendation assembly USAFI  

Thu 20/07/23 P.1 Assembly P.5 Assembly ( Respect for Leaders)  

Fri 21/07/23  P6 TRIP  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat 22/07/23    

Sun 23/07/23   Academic visitation day 

9 Mon 24/07/23    

Tue 25/07/23    

Wed 26/07/23    

Thu 27/07/23 P.1 trip P.1 Assembly  

Fri 28/07/23    

Sat 29/07/23 Staff training  Swimming gala 

Sun 30/07/23    

10 Mon 31/07/23  Life skills  Day Resource mocks 

Tue 01/08/23    

Wed 02/08/23    

Thu 03/08/23    

Fri 04/08/23    

Sat 05/08/23    

Sun 06/08/23    

11 Mon 07/08/23    

Tue 08/08/23  P.7 Mock Exams / End of term II 
Assessments 

End of term exams 

Wed 09/08/23 EOT exams P.7 Mock Exams / End of term II 
Assessments 

 

Thu 10/08/23 EOT exams Joint Marking  

Fri 11/08/23 Joint Marking at Kibuli Joint Marking  

Sat 12/08/23 Joint Marking at Kibuli   

Sun 13/08/23    

12 Mon 14/08/23    

Tue 15/08/23 EOT External   

Wed 16/08/23 EOT External   

Thu 17/08/23    

Fri 18/08/23    

Sat 19/08/23  GHA final spelling bee Championship  

Sun 20/08/23    

13 Mon 21/08/23    

Tue 22/08/23  P. 7 Wakiso Mocks  

Wed 23/823 End of Term Concert P. 7 Wakiso Mocks Academic assembly 

Thu 24/08/23 General staff meeting  End of Term Rector’s Meeting 

Fri 25/08/23 Rector’s meeting End of Term II  

Sat 26/08/23  End of Term Rector’s Meeting   

Sun 27/08/23    


